
Tentative Schedule as NOV 21 2016  - Subject to Change
Start End Event Segm Grp             # of Skaters Duration 

8:00 8:25 Pre Intro Interp F 1 10 0:25
8:25 8:50 Pre Intro Interp F 2 10 0:25
8:50 9:20 Intro Interp F 1 12 0:30
9:20 9:40 FLOOD 0:20
9:40 10:05 Star 2 Girls F 1 9 0:25

10:05 10:30 Star 2 Girls F 2 9 0:25
10:30 10:55 Star 2 Girls F 3 9 0:25
10:55 11:20 Star 2 Girls F 4 9 0:25
11:20 11:50 FLOOD/LUNCH 0:30
11:50 12:15 Star 2 Girls F 5 9 0:25
12:15 12:35 Star 2 Girls F 6 9 0:25
12:35 13:00 Star 2 Boys F 1&1 4 0:25

Star 3 Boys 2
13:00 13:30 Star 3 Girls F 1 10 0:30
13:30 13:50 FLOOD 0:20
13:50 14:20 Star 3 Girls F 2 10 0:30
14:20 14:50 Star 3 Girls F 3 10 0:30
14:50 15:15 Star 4 Girls U13 F 1 7 0:25
15:15 15:30 FLOOD 0:15
15:30 15:55 Star 4 Girls U13 F 2 7 0:25
15:55 16:20 Star 4 Girls 13&O F 1&1 6 0:25

Star 4 Boy 1
16:20 16:30 Pre Intro Interp Couples F 1 2 0:10
16:30 16:50 FLOOD 0:20
16:50 17:05 ADULT Open Interp F 1 4 0:15
17:05 17:55 Bronze Interp F 1 12 0:50
17:55 18:45 Bronze Interp F 2 13 0:50
18:45 19:00 FLOOD 0:15
19:00 19:45 Silver Interp F 1 10 0:45
19:45 20:40 Gold Interp F 1 12 0:55

END OF DAY

Start 
Time

End 
Time Event Seg GRP            # of Skaters Duration 

8:00 8:25 Pre Juv W U13 F 1 4 0:25
Pre Juv  Men 1

8:25 9:00  Juv W U14 F 1 7 0:35
9:00 9:35 Star 9 Women Short S 1 6 0:35
9:35 9:55 FLOOD 0:20
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9:55 10:25 Gold Women Free F 1 4 0:30
10:25 11:20 Star 6 Women F 1 9 0:55
11:20 12:00 Star 5 Girls 13&O F 1 8 0:40
12:00 12:45 Star 8 Women F 1 7 0:45
12:45 13:15 FLOOD/LUNCH 0:30
13:15 13:30 Star 5 U13 F 1 3 0:15
13:30 14:10 Star 7 Women Short S 1 7 0:40
14:10 14:50 Star 5 Girls 13&O F 2 8 0:40
14:50 15:30 Star 10 Women F 1 6 0:40
15:30 15:50 FLOOD 0:20
15:50 16:15 Star 1 PANEL 1 F 1 5 0:25
15:50 16:15 Star 1 PANEL 2 F 2 5
16:15 16:40 Star 1 Panel 1 F 3 5 0:25
16:15 16:40 Star 1 Panel 2 F 4 5
16:40 17:05 Star 1 Panel 1 F 5 5 0:25
16:40 17:05 Star 1 Panel 2 F 6 6
17:05 17:20 FLOOD 0:15
17:20 17:45 Star 2 Elements F 1 7 0:25
17:45 18:10 Star 2 Elements F 2 7 0:25
18:10 18:40 Star 2 Elements F 3 8 0:30
18:40 19:10 Star 2 Elements F 4 8 0:30
19:10 19:40 Star 2 Elements F 5 8 0:30

END OF DAY

Start 
Time

End 
Time Event Seg GRP            # of Skaters Duration  

8:00 8:30 Solo Dance Novice F 1 6 0:30
8:30 8:50 Solo Dance Juv 6/7 F 1 3 0:20
8:50 9:10 Solo Dance Pre Novice 8/9 F 1 7 0:20
9:10 9:25 Solo Dance Star 2/3 F 1 5 0:15
9:25 9:40 FLOOD 0:15
9:40 10:05 Star 3 Elements F 1 7 0:25

10:10 10:35 Star 3 Elements F 2 7 0:25
10:35 11:00 Star 3 Elements F 3 7 0:25
11:00 11:25 Star 3 Elements F 4 8 0:25
11:25 11:40 FLOOD 0:15
11:40 12:00 Star 4 Elements F 1 6 0:20
12:00 12:20 Star 4 Elements F 2 7 0:20
12:20 12:50 Star 5 Elements F 1 10 0:30
12:50 13:10 Star 6 Elements F 1 6 0:20
13:10 13:35 Star 7/8 Elements F 1 8 0:25
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